
Time Item Who Min
1 4:30 PM Registration & Social Hour Jasmine, Sandeep, Anil 30
3 5:00 PM Malayalam  film song -Yeshu Ende Prana Nadhan Nithin ullas 5
4 5:05 PM Song Medley Dhanashree Nagarajan 5
5 5:10 PM Solo song- Malare Ganesh Narayanan 5
6 5:15 PM Duet Song Suraj Hua Madham Amit Mathew & Dhanshree Nagarajan 5
7 5:20 PM BUFFER TIME BUFFER TIME 10
8 5:30 PM National Anthem ( Canadian and Indian) Jitha - Kids to be Lined up 6
9 5:36 PM MC Intro - Neethu Babu & Vijo Jose Jitha John 2
10 5:38 PM MC Kicks start the Program - Welcome Message Welcomes Grand Sponsor, President, Vice President 5
11 5:43 PM Inauguration Ceremony Lighting Together   -- Executive Committee 10
12 5:53 PM Welcome Speech President, Vice President 10
13 6:03 PM DBand Chrismas Songs Sujit,Amit, Nithin, Ganesh,Shani, Shruti,Aruna & Dhanashree 8
14 6:11 PM Prayer dance ( Age 12 & below) Irene Goveas, Isabel Goveas 4
15 6:15 PM Cousin Trio (Bollywood fusion) Serah Saji  Anna Seby, Antony Sibu 5
16 6:20 PM English song -Never Enough Malavika Sreejith 4
17 6:24 PM Folk dance Nora Joy 5
18 6:29 PM

Santa and Kids 
Dband-Sujit,Amit, Nithin, Ganesh,Shani, Shruti,Aruna & Dhanashree
DUMAS Kids Carols 

15

19 6:44 PM Dancing butterflies (Kids bollywood dance) By Varnanjalii Ann Augustine ,Ann Theres ,Aiwa Tresa Bijo ,Reetu Hope,Shishira Sandeep,Niveditha Renjith,
Adithri Chembra ,Pavithra Krishna ,Anaya Tijo,Rebecca Tresa Varghes

5

20 6:49 PM
Team Maurya Kid’s dance Choreographed by Gayatri Rahul

Eva John , Ishaana ,Aami , Diva,Samuel Sanju , Steven Shebin Tharayil , Joshua Thelappily,
Ryan Jake,Madhav & Luke 4

21 6:53 PM Ukele Performance Ezekiel & Liza Kottoor 5

22 6:58 PM MC Interaction 1 Audience 5
23 7:03 PM BUFFER TIME 10
24 7:13 PM CAKE & WINE 0
25 7:13 PM BUFFER TIME BUFFER TIME 10
26 7:23 PM Team Jhalak (Semi Classical Fusion Folk) , 20+ Merris Anto, Jasmin Kottoor, Maya Chemmacheri, Sonia Joseph, Viji Thomas, Ann Mary Roy 5
27 7:28 PM Nadodi nrutham ( Kids (Age 12 & below) Irene Goveas 5
28 7:33 PM Kids Bollywood Group Dance ( Age below 12) Twinkle Suri ,Tanishka Parayil ,Dhwani Harieesh,Diya Mathew 5
29 7:38 PM Bollywood Group dance ( Age 12 & below) by Kalasagaram Benjamin Abraham,Advaith Harieesh,Sarah Roshen,Evana Joseph,William John,Louis John,

Liza Kottoor ,Ezekiel Kottoor 5
30 7:43 PM Rajasthani folk dance Adithri Chembra 5
31 7:48 PM MC Interaction 2 - Belent On Stage  Audience 5
32 7:53 PM Team Maurya Women Fusion Dance, Adult 20+ Juny, Priji, Rony, Minnu, Gayathri 5
33 7:58 PM Piano performance  Kids (Age 12 & below) Ryan Jake Ajith 5
34 8:03 PM Bollywood group dance Group 2 by Kalasagaram Angrline Abraham,Christine Abraham,Julia Thomas,Isabella Mathew,Evarose Binoy,Nora Joy 5
35 8:08 PM MC Interaction 3  Audience 5
36 8:13 PM Solo song with guitar or keyboard Agnes Petriz 4

8:17 PM DINNER STARTS 0
37 8:17 PM MK Brothers Group Dance Mikhail, Gabriel & Ezekiel 4
38 8:21 PM Ladies Coupè by Varnanjali Shiney Joseph ,Remifa Baskaran ,Sowmya Ravi ,Vini Saseendran 6
39 8:27 PM New Year Solo song Sujit Surendran 4
40 8:31 PM Badminton Tournament Awards Based on Grand Sponsor Availability ( Sponsor Manoj Talk) 15
41 8:46 PM External Performace Hips Dont Lie 30
42 9:16 PM MC Interaction 4  Audience 5
43 9:21 PM BUFFER TIME Raffle Prize 3 & 4 - James Kolencheri, Seyin 15
44 9:36 PM Raffle Prize 2 Saju Challissery, Shani Challissery 15
45 9:51 PM Acknowledgements - Secretary Ciya 10
46 10:01 PM Raffle Prize 1 Shiras and Harieesh 10
47 10:11 PM Open Dance Floor DJ Music _Dance No's 30
48 10:41 PM Curtain
49 10:41 PM Extra Performance Back-up 5
50 10:46 PM SOlo SOng (filler) -Sun raha Hai Na Malvika Sreejith 5
51 10:51 PM SOlo SOng (filler) -Eyes on Me Amit Mathew 4
52 10:55 PM SOlo SOng (filler) - Kathugale KelkunnuvoNithin Ullas Nithin Ullas 4


